Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2026-27

Tilt Train — Gross fares
Valid from 1 April 2026 to 31 March 2027

Tilt Train (day time service from Brisbane to Rockhampton Q301 and Rockhampton to Brisbane Q992)
Studentand  Australian Senior> Australian

BQuick AChoice International and Queensland Interstate
Business Seat (either direction) Adult# Adult® Child® Backpacker< Pensioner” Pensioner®
Brisbane-Maryborough West $86.70 $102.00 $51.00 $61.20 $51.00 $76.50
Brisbane-Hervey Bay & $103.20 $118.50 $59.25 $77.70 $59.25 $93.00
Brisbane-Bundaberg $101.15 $119.00 $59.50 $71.40 $59.50 $89.25
Brisbane-Gladstone $145.35 $171.00 $85.50 $102.60 $85.50 $128.25
Brisbane-Rockhampton $162.35 $191.00 $95.50 $114.60 $95.50 $143.25
Maryborough West-Gladstone $86.70 $102.00 $51.00 $61.20 $51.00 $76.50
Maryborough West-Rockhampton $109.65 $129.00 $64.50 $77.40 $64.50 $96.75
Hervey Bay-Gladstone & $103.20 $118.50 $59.25 $77.70 $59.25 $93.00
Hervey Bay-Rockhampton & $126.15 $145.50 $72.75 $93.90 $72.75 $113.25
Gladstone-Rockhampton $43.35 $51.00 $25.50 $30.60 $25.50 $38.25

Student and Australian Senior> Australian

BQuick AChoice International and Queensland Interstate
Economy Seat (either direction) Adult? Adult* Child® Backpacker< Pensioner® Pensioner”
Brisbane-Maryborough West $58.50 $78.00 $39.00 $46.80 $39.00 $58.50
Brisbane-Hervey Bay & $75.00 $94.50 $47.25 $63.30 $47.25 $75.00
Brisbane-Bundaberg $69.00 $92.00 $46.00 $55.20 $46.00 $69.00
Brisbane-Gladstone $92.25 $123.00 $61.50 $73.80 $61.50 $92.25
Brisbane-Rockhampton $105.00 $140.00 $70.00 $84.00 $70.00 $105.00
Maryborough West-Gladstone $58.50 $78.00 $39.00 $46.80 $39.00 $58.50
Maryborough West-Rockhampton $69.00 $92.00 $46.00 $55.20 $46.00 $69.00
Hervey Bay-Gladstone ® $75.00 $94.50 $47.25 $63.30 $47.25 $75.00
Hervey Bay-Rockhampton & $85.50 $108.50 $54.25 $71.70 $54.25 $85.50
Gladstone-Rockhampton $30.00 $40.00 $20.00 $24.00 $20.00 $30.00

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au @QueenslandRail/
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Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2026-27

Tilt Train — Gross fares
Valid from 1 April 2026 to 31 March 2027

Tilt Train (evening service to Bundaberg QJ11 / Rockhampton Q311 and early morning service ex Bundaberg Q994)
Studentand  Australian Senior> Australian

BQuick AChoice International  and Queensland Interstate
Business Seat (either direction) Adult? Adult* Child® Backpacker< Pensioner” Pensioner”
Brisbane-Maryborough West $61.20 $102.00 $51.00 $61.20 $51.00 $76.50
Brisbane-Hervey Bay & $77.70 $118.50 $59.25 $77.70 $59.25 $93.00
Brisbane-Bundaberg $71.40 $119.00 $59.50 $71.40 $59.50 $89.25
Brisbane-Gladstone $102.60 $171.00 $85.50 $102.60 $85.50 $128.25
Brisbane-Rockhampton $114.60 $191.00 $95.50 $114.60 $95.50 $143.25
Maryborough West-Bundaberg $28.20 $47.00 $23.50 $28.20 $23.50 $35.25
Hervey Bay-Bundaberg & $44.70 $63.50 $31.75 $44.70 $31.75 $51.75

Student and Australian Senior> Australian

BQuick AChoice International and Queensland Interstate
Economy Seat (either direction) Adult* Adult* Child® Backpacker< Pensioner® Pensioner®
Brisbane-Maryborough West $46.80 $78.00 $39.00 $46.80 $39.00 $58.50
Brisbane-Hervey Bay & $63.30 $94.50 $47.25 $63.30 $47.25 $75.00
Brisbane-Bundaberg $55.20 $92.00 $46.00 $55.20 $46.00 $69.00
Brisbane-Gladstone $73.80 $123.00 $61.50 $73.80 $61.50 $92.25
Brisbane-Rockhampton $84.00 $140.00 $70.00 $84.00 $70.00 $105.00
Maryborough West-Bundaberg $21.60 $36.00 $18.00 $21.60 $18.00 $27.00
Hervey Bay-Bundaberg & $38.10 $52.50 $26.25 $38.10 $26.25 $43.50

For additional fares:
e contact Reservations team: reservations@qr.com.au or phone 1800 806 468 (Agent Priority Line)

e contact Groups team: GroupTravel@qr.com.au or phone 1300 735 307

e visit Agent Portal to search for the fare you need.

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au @QueenslandRail/
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mailto:reservations@qr.com.au
mailto:GroupTravel@qr.com.au
https://queenslandrailtravel-booking.opendestinations.com/BookingSiteB2B/login

Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2026-27

Tilt Train — Gross fares
Valid from 1 April 2026 to 31 March 2027

Terms and Conditions
Prices are per person, one-way and quoted in AUD (Australian Dollars). Fares are correct at the time of printing.
® RailBus coach connections included where applicable.

All customers with a Queensland Rail Travel ticket receive a complimentary connecting journey using Queensland Rail City network service, on the
day of travel only. This does not include the Airtrain service to or from Brisbane Airport, suburban buses or G:link light rail.

Refunds available if cancelled prior to the departure date and time shown on ticket, subject to applicable fees. No refund or rebooking allowed if
cancelled after departure (or a no show).

Fare type detail
"AChoice Adult fare is a full fare for bookings made within 48 hours of travel, subject to availability, conditions apply.
#*BQuick Adult fare is an advance purchase fare, subject to availability, conditions apply.
°Child fare is available for travellers 4 to 15 years of age (inclusive). Travel is at discounted rates on all Queensland Rail Travel services.

<Student and International Backpacker fares are for travellers 16 years and over with a valid student concession card (QLD, ISIC or ISE card) and/or
a valid international address and passport. The backpacker fare type excludes domestic backpackers.

"Australian Interstate Pensioner fare is applicable for current Australian Pensioner Concession Card holders (outside of Queensland).
>Australian Senior fare is applicable for current Australian State or Territory Government Seniors Card holders.

"Queensland Pensioner fare is applicable to current Queensland Pensioner Concession Card (PCC) holders. Rates for Queensland Pensioners using
their rail entitlements are available on request.

Important Note: The correct concession card type and number must be advised at the time of booking for the applicable concession fare.

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au &/ QueenslandRail
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Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2026-27

Tilt Train — Gross fares
Valid from 1 April 2026 to 31 March 2027

Tilt Train information

e For timetable information, please visit Tilt Train timetables
e For facilities and product information, please visit Tilt Train
e Forluggage allowance and conditions of carriage, please visit Queensland Rail Travel Policy Centre

Meals and refreshments

e AllTilt Train services have a Servery for customers to purchase meals and refreshments. In-seat trolley service for refreshments is available on
some of our services.

e Customers with reduced mobility or disability can request assistance from our team who will be happy to deliver refreshments to the seat. Please
advise additional support required at the time of booking.

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au &/ QueenslandRail
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https://www.queenslandrailtravel.com.au/Planyourtrip/timetable
https://www.queenslandrailtravel.com.au/railexperiences/ourtrains/tilttrain
https://www.queenslandrailtravel.com.au/Planyourtrip/policycentre

